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Department of Mechanical Engineering

Placed Students Details Batch 2023-24

Sr. No. Name of Student Name of Company Package Photo

1 Ms. Sonali Chavan Worley 5.15 LPA

2 Mr. Shreyash Babhulgaonkar Ksolves 3.6 LPA

3 Mr. Moulali Gonne Qspiders Cond.

4 Mr. Amrut Jamadar
Qspiders & Unique 

Measurement Servies
Cond. & 2.16 LPA

5 Mr. Udaysingh Rathod Qspiders & Profound Edutech Cond.

6 Mr. Shivsundar Gaikawad Kothari Agritech Pvt. Ltd. 1.92 LPA

7 Mr. Sandip Mhetre LHP 1.8 LPA

8 Mr. Dinesh Shanbag Precision Camshaft Ltd. 2.16 LPA

9 Mr. Shrinath Vibhute DesignTech Systems 1.92 LPA

10 Mr. Kasturappa Chhure Safran Aircraft Engines  3.75 LPA

11 Mr. Rushikesh Kulkarni Walchandnagar Industries Ltd. 2.56 LPA

12 Ms. Swapnali Bhosale Leomech System 1.8 LPA



13 Mr. Faij Qureshi
Ratna Technology, Unique 

Measurement Servies & Bharat 
Forge

1.8 LPA, 2.16 LPA & 3 
LPA

14 Mr. Rohit Birajdar Bharat Forge 1.8 LPA

15 Mr. Kapil Chandole ZF Steering Gear 2.4 LPA

16 Mr. Viresh Kore Kalyani Bharat Forge 2.16 LPA

17 Mr. Suraj Patil
Gujrat Reclaim & Rubber 

Products Ltd.
2.64 LPA

18 Mr. Narendra Kothane Elcon Cable Trays 1.8 LPA

19 Mr. Shailesh Pawar
Elcon Cable Trays & Unique 

Measurement Servies
1.8 LPA & 2.16 LPA

20  Mr. Shivarajkumar Karajagi Lokmat 2.64 LPA

21 Mr. Pramod Gate Lokmat 2.64 LPA

22 Mr. Pramod Chaugule Lokmat 2.64 LPA

23 Mr. Harish Sadafule OC Specialities 1.8 LPA



Sr. No. Name of Company
Number of Students 

Placed

1 Worley 1
2 Qspiders 4
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

TOTAL 5



Salary ( Rs. In Lakh 
Per annum )

Max Salary ( Rs. In 
Lakh Per annum )

Min Salary ( Rs. In 
Lakh Per annum )

Avg Salary ( Rs. In 
Lakh Per annum )

5.15 LPA



No. of Offer
1 Sonali Chavan 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22



List of Companies Visited at Institute for Batch 2023-24
Sr. 
No.

Company 
Registration Start 

Date
Package Job Role

1 Keyence India 29-Aug 5.5 LPA Consulting Sales Engineer

2 Worley 7-Sep 5.15 LPA
1.Project Delivery Services 2.Dept. Graduate 

Engineer Trainee

3 Faurecia 13-Sep 5.5 LPA

4 DeltaX 13-Sep
4.25 LPA 2.36 

LPA

Business Operations Analyst - Pune/ 
Bangalore Digital Operations Analyst- Pune 

Digital Marketing Champion - Pune

5 Schindler 18-Sep 4 LPA GET (Internship + Full-Time)

6 Schindler 18-Sep 4 LPA GET (Internship + Full-Time)

7 Shobha Developers 21-Sep 3 LPA GET (Internship + Full-Time)

8 Rudder Analytics 26-Sep 4.19 LPA Associate Analyst

9 Sanmar Group 10-Oct 4.9 LPA GET - Technical Sales

10 UNO Minda 17-Oct

11 Profound Edutech 26-Oct Cond. Trainee Software Engineer

12 Mercedes Benz 8-Nov

13 Qspiders 24-Nov Cond.
Software Test Engineer / Software Develpoer 

/ Python

14 Neterwala Group 28-Nov 10-12 LPA Graduate Trainees (Associates)

15 Suzler Mumbai 29-Nov 7.5 LPA GET

16 Semsys 6-Dec 3 LPA GET

17 Hindustan Platinum 11-Dec 3 LPA GET

18 Joshi Jampala, Satara 15-Dec 2.4 to 3 LPA GET



19 General Electric 20-Dec Internship

20 Relince Industries 22-Dec 5.5 LPA GET

21 FinlQ 22-Dec 4.2 LPA Quality Analyst

22 Technofour Electronics 23-Dec 3.5 LPA Design Engineer

23 Aichelin Unitherm 9-Jan-24 3 LPA GET

24 Mungi Engineers, Chakan 15-Jan 12500/month

25 Symbiosis CSR Drive 16-Jan Cond.

26 SGM Engineers 17-Jan 3 LPA GET

27 BYJU's 17-Jan 6.2 LPA Business Development Associates

28 Relince Industries 19-Jan 7.5 to 9 LPA GET

29 PCL 27-Jan 2.5 LPA CNC Shop

30 Triveni Turbines 28-Jan 5.5 LPA GET

31 SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 29-Jan 2.5-3.0 LPA Consultant

32 TechNip Energies 1-Feb 6.5 LPA Graduate Engineer Trainee

33 Chavan Motors 2-Feb 1.8 LPA Sales & Service Advisor

34 Softener India Pvt Ltd 6-Feb 3.5 LPA GET

35 Sankey Solutions 7-Feb 4 LPA Solution Analyst & Marketing

36 Accenture 8-Feb 4.6 LPA Associate Software Engineer

37 MadSapiens 12-Feb 5 LPA
Programmatic Advertising Associate 

(Fresher)

38 Treknocom 13-Feb 2.4 LPA Design Engineer

39 PVRINOX LTD 24-Feb 2.64 LPA Service Associate

40 Emerson 26-Feb 5 LPA GET (Internship + Full-Time)

41 ICE Air Tools 26-Feb 3 - 3.6 LPA
Trainee Sales Engineer (Internship + Full-

Time)



42
Tsubaki Conveyor 

Systems
27-Feb 4 LPA GET



List of Companies Visited at Institute for Batch 2023-24

Calyxpod / Other Criteria

Calyxpod No active backlog, age should be less than 27 years

Calyxpod 68 % Throughout

Calyxpod
Min:65%-SSC,HSC,UG,PG  No active backlog at the time of 

Application/Interview Work Location Pune & Bangalore

Calyxpod NA

Calyxpod Only Female Diploma holder candidates are eligible for this drive.

Calyxpod Only Male Diploma holders are allowed for this drive.

Calyxpod Only Diploma holder candidates are eligible for this drive.

Calyxpod
i. BE/BTech (All Streams, Candidate should have basic knowledge of 

Programming) a. For CS/IT/E&TC: Minimum 55% till last semester b. For All 
Other Branches: Minimum 65% till last semester

Calyxpod

Bachelor in Engineering from Mechanical / Chemical streams passing out 
in 2024 (Male candidates only). Students should have scored minimum of 
60% in 10th, 12th and BE / B Tech, with no history of arrears (ie. without 

any arrear /backlog in any semester).

CPC

College 50% Throughout

College Any Percentage

Calyxpod
75% or 8 CGPA and above throughout in academics with no Live/Dead 

Backlogs

CPC 60% Throughout Female only

Calyxpod NA

Calyxpod
60% and above throughout their academics ( 10th,12th ,Graduation & Last 

semester ) .Currently  they should have No Backlogs / ATKTs.
Pool Campus by SKN 

Pandharpur



CPC

Calyxpod
60% Throughout Without any active backlogs & Without detention- should 

complete engineering in not more than 4 years

Calyxpod NA

CPC

Calyxpod NA

College Only Male Diploma holders are allowed for this drive.

College All unplaced

Calyxpod NA

CPC Interview Mode: Virtual

CPC

Walk in interview NA

Pool Campus by WIT 
Solapur

60% Throughout 

Calyxpod NA

Calyxpod  Min 70% throughout SSC, HSC & B.E. / B.Tech. Job Location: Mumbai

College All unplaced

Pool Campus by VVP 
Solapur

Pool Campus by SKN 
Pandharpur

All unplaced

CPC

Calyxpod NA

Walk in interview NA

Pool Campus

Calyxpod
60% throughout, No educational gaps, No Backlog / ATKT, Excellent 

English communication skills, Ready to join us immediately.

Calyxpod



Calyxpod
80% & above in 10th / 12th / Diploma and 70% & above (aggregate) in BE 

(without any YD).



Interview Date

15-Sep

29-Sep

Nov-23

2-Dec

5 & 6 Dec at Mumbai

24 Jan at SIOM Pune

12/21/2024, D Y Patil 
Akurdi, Pune



29-Jan-24

22-Feb

16-Feb





Sr. No. Company Sr. No.

1 Keyence India 23

2 Worley 24

3 Faurecia 25

4 DeltaX 26

5 Schindler 27

6 Schindler 28

7 Shobha Developers 29

8 Rudder Analytics 30

9 Sanmar Group 31

10 UNO Minda 32

11 Profound Edutech 33

12 Mercedes Benz 34

13 Qspiders 35

14 Neterwala Group 36

15 Suzler Mumbai 37

16 Semsys 38

17 Hindustan Platinum 39

18 Joshi Jampala, Satara 40

19 General Electric 41

20 Relince Industries 

21 FinlQ

22 Technofour Electronics



Company 

Aichelin Unitherm

Mungi Engineers, Chakan

Symbiosis CSR Drive

SGM Engineers

BYJU's

Relince Industries 

PCL

Triveni Turbines

SUTHERLAND GLOBAL

TechNip Energies

Chavan Motors

Softener India Pvt Ltd

Sankey Solutions

Accenture

MadSapiens

Treknocom

PVRINOX LTD

Emerson 

ICE Air Tools



Placed Students Batch 2023-24
Name of Student Name of Company

1 Ms. Sonali Chavan Worley 
2 Mr. Shreyash Babhulgaonkar Qspiders & Profound Edutech
3 Mr. Moulali Gonne Qspiders
4 Mr. Amrut Jamadar Qspiders & Kothari Agritech Pvt. Ltd.
5 Mr. Udaysingh Rathod Qspiders & Profound Edutech
6 Mr. Shivsundar Gaikawad Kothari Agritech Pvt. Ltd.
7 Mr. Sandip Mhetre LHP
8 Mr. Shailesh Pawar Kothari Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Elcon Cabale Tray
9 Mr. Dinesh Shanbag Precision Camshaft Ltd.

10 Mr. Shrinath Vibhute DesignTech Systems
11 Mr. Kasturappa Chhure Safran Aircraft Engines
12 Mr. Rushikesh Kulkarni Walchandnagar Industries Ltd.
13 Ms. Swapnali Bhosale Leomech System
14 Mr. Faij Qureshi Ratna Technology
15 Mr. Rohit Birajdar Bharat Forge
16 Mr. Kapil Chandole ZF Steering Gear 
17 Mr. Viresh Kore Kalyani Bharat Forge
18 Narendra Kothane TATA Motors, Elcon Cabale Tray
19 Mr. Suraj Patil Gujrat Reclaim & Rubber Products Ltd.


