

## N B Navale Sinhgad College of Engineering, Kegaon - Solapur Department of Mechanical Engineering

Placed Students Details Batch 2023-24

Sr. No.	Name of Student	Name of Company	Package	Photo
1	Ms. Sonali Chavan	Worley	5.15 LPA	
2	Mr. Shreyash Babhulgaonkar	Ksolves	3.6 LPA	
3	Mr. Moulali Gonne	Qspiders	Cond.	
4	Mr. Amrut Jamadar	Qspiders & Unique Measurement Servies	Cond. & 2.16 LPA	
5	Mr. Udaysingh Rathod	Qspiders & Profound Edutech	Cond.	9
6	Mr. Shivsundar Gaikawad	Kothari Agritech Pvt. Ltd.	1.92 LPA	
7	Mr. Sandip Mhetre	LHP	1.8 LPA	
8	Mr. Dinesh Shanbag	Precision Camshaft Ltd.	2.16 LPA	
9	Mr. Shrinath Vibhute	DesignTech Systems	1.92 LPA	
10	Mr. Kasturappa Chhure	Safran Aircraft Engines	3.75 LPA	
11	Mr. Rushikesh Kulkarni	Walchandnagar Industries Ltd.	2.56 LPA	
12	Ms. Swapnali Bhosale	Leomech System	1.8 LPA	

13	Mr. Faij Qureshi	Ratna Technology, Unique Measurement Servies & Bharat Forge	1.8 LPA, 2.16 LPA & 3 LPA	
14	Mr. Rohit Birajdar	Bharat Forge	1.8 LPA	
15	Mr. Kapil Chandole	ZF Steering Gear	2.4 LPA	
16	Mr. Viresh Kore	Kalyani Bharat Forge	2.16 LPA	
17	Mr. Suraj Patil	Gujrat Reclaim & Rubber Products Ltd.	2.64 LPA	
18	Mr. Narendra Kothane	Elcon Cable Trays	1.8 LPA	
19	Mr. Shailesh Pawar	Elcon Cable Trays & Unique Measurement Servies	1.8 LPA & 2.16 LPA	
20	Mr. Shivarajkumar Karajagi	Lokmat	2.64 LPA	
21	Mr. Pramod Gate	Lokmat	2.64 LPA	
22	Mr. Pramod Chaugule	Lokmat	2.64 LPA	
23	Mr. Harish Sadafule	OC Specialities	1.8 LPA	

Sr. No.	Name of Company	Number of Students Placed
1	Worley	1
2	Qspiders	4
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
	TOTAL	5

Salary ( Rs. In Lakh Per annum )	Max Salary ( Rs. In Lakh Per annum )	Min Salary ( Rs. In Lakh Per annum )	Avg Salary ( Rs. In Lakh Per annum )
5.15 LPA			
		<u> </u>	

		No. of Offer
1	Sonali Chavan	1
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8 9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		

## **List of Companies Visited at Instit**

Sr. No.	Company	Registration Start Date	Package	Job Role
1	Keyence India	29-Aug	5.5 LPA	Consulting Sales Engineer
2	Worley	7-Sep	5.15 LPA	1.Project Delivery Services 2.Dept. Graduate Engineer Trainee
3	Faurecia	13-Sep	5.5 LPA	
4	DeltaX	13-Sep	4.25 LPA 2.36 LPA	Business Operations Analyst - Pune/ Bangalore Digital Operations Analyst- Pune Digital Marketing Champion - Pune
5	Schindler	18-Sep	4 LPA	GET (Internship + Full-Time)
6	Schindler	18-Sep	4 LPA	GET (Internship + Full-Time)
7	Shobha Developers	21-Sep	3 LPA	GET (Internship + Full-Time)
8	Rudder Analytics	26-Sep	4.19 LPA	Associate Analyst
9	Sanmar Group	10-Oct	4.9 LPA	GET - Technical Sales
10	UNO Minda	17-Oct		
11	Profound Edutech	26-Oct	Cond.	Trainee Software Engineer
12	Mercedes Benz	8-Nov		
13	Qspiders	24-Nov	Cond.	Software Test Engineer / Software Develpoer / Python
14	Neterwala Group	28-Nov	10-12 LPA	Graduate Trainees (Associates)
15	Suzler Mumbai	29-Nov	7.5 LPA	GET
16	Semsys	6-Dec	3 LPA	GET
17	Hindustan Platinum	11-Dec	3 LPA	GET
18	Joshi Jampala, Satara	15-Dec	2.4 to 3 LPA	GET

19	General Electric	20-Dec	Internship	
20	Relince Industries	22-Dec	5.5 LPA	GET
21	FinlQ	22-Dec	4.2 LPA	Quality Analyst
22	Technofour Electronics	23-Dec	3.5 LPA	Design Engineer
23	Aichelin Unitherm	9-Jan-24	3 LPA	GET
24	Mungi Engineers, Chakan	15-Jan	12500/month	
25	Symbiosis CSR Drive	16-Jan	Cond.	
26	SGM Engineers	17-Jan	3 LPA	GET
27	BYJU's	17-Jan	6.2 LPA	Business Development Associates
28	Relince Industries	19-Jan	7.5 to 9 LPA	GET
29	PCL	27-Jan	2.5 LPA	CNC Shop
30	Triveni Turbines	28-Jan	5.5 LPA	GET
31	SUTHERLAND GLOBAL	29-Jan	2.5-3.0 LPA	Consultant
32	TechNip Energies	1-Feb	6.5 LPA	Graduate Engineer Trainee
33	Chavan Motors	2-Feb	1.8 LPA	Sales & Service Advisor
34	Softener India Pvt Ltd	6-Feb	3.5 LPA	GET
35	Sankey Solutions	7-Feb	4 LPA	Solution Analyst & Marketing
36	Accenture	8-Feb	4.6 LPA	Associate Software Engineer
37	MadSapiens	12-Feb	5 LPA	Programmatic Advertising Associate (Fresher)
38	Treknocom	13-Feb	2.4 LPA	Design Engineer
39	PVRINOX LTD	24-Feb	2.64 LPA	Service Associate
40	Emerson	26-Feb	5 LPA	GET (Internship + Full-Time)
41	ICE Air Tools	26-Feb	3 - 3.6 LPA	Trainee Sales Engineer (Internship + Full- Time)

42	Tsubaki Conveyor	27-Feb	4 LPA	GET
	Systems			

## :ute for Batch 2023-24

Calyxpod / Other	Criteria
Calyxpod	No active backlog, age should be less than 27 years
Calyxpod	68 % Throughout
Calyxpod	Min:65%-SSC,HSC,UG,PG No active backlog at the time of Application/Interview Work Location Pune & Bangalore
Calyxpod	NA
Calyxpod	Only Female Diploma holder candidates are eligible for this drive.
Calyxpod	Only Male Diploma holders are allowed for this drive.
Calyxpod	Only Diploma holder candidates are eligible for this drive.
Calyxpod	i. BE/BTech (All Streams, Candidate should have basic knowledge of Programming) a. For CS/IT/E&TC: Minimum 55% till last semester b. For All Other Branches: Minimum 65% till last semester
Calyxpod	Bachelor in Engineering from Mechanical / Chemical streams passing out in 2024 (Male candidates only). Students should have scored minimum of 60% in 10th, 12th and BE / B Tech, with no history of arrears (ie. without any arrear /backlog in any semester).
CPC	
College	50% Throughout
College	Any Percentage
Calyxpod	75% or 8 CGPA and above throughout in academics with no Live/Dead  Backlogs
СРС	60% Throughout Female only
Calyxpod	NA
Calyxpod	60% and above throughout their academics ( 10th,12th ,Graduation & Last semester ) .Currently they should have No Backlogs / ATKTs.
Pool Campus by SKN Pandharpur	

СРС	
Calyxpod	60% Throughout Without any active backlogs & Without detention- should complete engineering in not more than 4 years
Calyxpod	NA
СРС	
Calyxpod	NA
College	Only Male Diploma holders are allowed for this drive.
College	All unplaced
Calyxpod	NA
CPC	Interview Mode: Virtual
СРС	
Walk in interview	NA
Pool Campus by WIT Solapur	60% Throughout
Calyxpod	NA
Calyxpod	Min 70% throughout SSC, HSC & B.E. / B.Tech. Job Location: Mumbai
College	All unplaced
Pool Campus by VVP Solapur	
Pool Campus by SKN Pandharpur	All unplaced
СРС	
Calyxpod	NA
Walk in interview	NA
Pool Campus	
Calyxpod	60% throughout, No educational gaps, No Backlog / ATKT, Excellent English communication skills, Ready to join us immediately.
Calyxpod	

Calvanad	80% & above in 10th / 12th / Diploma and 70% & above (aggregate) in BE
Calyxpod	(without any YD).

Interview Date
15-Sep
29-Sep
Nov-23
2-Dec
5 & 6 Dec at Mumbai
24 Jan at SIOM Pune
12/21/2024, D Y Patil Akurdi, Pune

29-Jan-24
22-Feb
16-Feb

Sr. No.	Company	Sr. No.
1	Keyence India	23
2	2 Worley	
3	3 Faurecia	
4	4 DeltaX	
5	Schindler	27
6	6 Schindler	
7	7 Shobha Developers	
8	8 Rudder Analytics	
9	9 Sanmar Group	
10	10 UNO Minda	
11	11 Profound Edutech	
12	12 Mercedes Benz	
13	13 Qspiders	
14	14 Neterwala Group	
15	15 Suzler Mumbai	
16	16 Semsys	
17	17 Hindustan Platinum	
18	18 Joshi Jampala, Satara	
19	19 General Electric	
20	Relince Industries	
21	FinlQ	
22	Technofour Electronics	

Company
Aichelin Unitherm
Mungi Engineers, Chakan
Symbiosis CSR Drive
SGM Engineers
BYJU's
Relince Industries
PCL
Triveni Turbines
SUTHERLAND GLOBAL
TechNip Energies
Chavan Motors
Softener India Pvt Ltd
Sankey Solutions
Accenture
MadSapiens
Treknocom
PVRINOX LTD
Emerson
ICE Air Tools

## Placed Students Batch 2023-24

	1 laced Stadelits Batch 2025-24						
	Name of Student	Name of Company					
1	Ms. Sonali Chavan	Worley					
2	Mr. Shreyash Babhulgaonkar	Qspiders & Profound Edutech					
3	Mr. Moulali Gonne	Qspiders					
4	Mr. Amrut Jamadar	Qspiders & Kothari Agritech Pvt. Ltd.					
5	Mr. Udaysingh Rathod	Qspiders & Profound Edutech					
6	Mr. Shivsundar Gaikawad	Kothari Agritech Pvt. Ltd.					
7	Mr. Sandip Mhetre	LHP					
8	Mr. Shailesh Pawar	Kothari Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Elcon Cabale Tray					
9	Mr. Dinesh Shanbag	Precision Camshaft Ltd.					
10	Mr. Shrinath Vibhute	DesignTech Systems					
11	Mr. Kasturappa Chhure	Safran Aircraft Engines					
12	Mr. Rushikesh Kulkarni	Walchandnagar Industries Ltd.					
13	Ms. Swapnali Bhosale	Leomech System					
14	Mr. Faij Qureshi	Ratna Technology					
15	Mr. Rohit Birajdar	Bharat Forge					
16	Mr. Kapil Chandole	ZF Steering Gear					
17	Mr. Viresh Kore	Kalyani Bharat Forge					
18	Narendra Kothane	TATA Motors, Elcon Cabale Tray					
19	Mr. Suraj Patil	Gujrat Reclaim & Rubber Products Ltd.					